TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Avsain: Copy of Kanmblkus

3aronoBok

HITHRITHA Kanmbiknsll

CTexku: 20 309

BeicoTa: 105.5 mm
WnpuHa: 94.0 mm
LiseTa: 2

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1:1

2

MaLumHHbIn dhopmarT:
CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:

lMpaBoe:

BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:

KoHeL Y:

O6nactb

Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. ckauok:
Bcero Hutun:

Bcero wnyneyHon:

Tajima
y

2

48

0

47.0 mm
47.0 mm
52.7 mm
52.7 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
9910.3 kB.MM
11.3 Mm
0.0 mm
7.0 Mm
98.66m
34.27m

CTton nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:
# N# LiBer Crexku
1.9 [ ] 13729 9 White Default

Kon Umsa Kapra

2.10 M 6578 10 Dark Blue Default
MalunHHoe Bpems:
Mauwmna Bpems BbilmBKK
(hr:min:sec)
Janome 550E 0:39:49

ABTOpSI: Jata coxpaHeHus: 23.03.2024 14:00:04

Hata neuyaTn: 24.03.2024 13:31:06
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